Grader Blades
Grader Blades
Cutting Edges for Earth Moving and Snow Removal
Innovation Is the Heart of Our
Road Maintenance Competitive Edge!
Grader Blades
2
At Kennametal, we have a single goal: to engineer a competitive edge

in. (mm)
Bolt Dia.
in. (mm)Order Code Weight
lbs. (kg.)
Size A
in. (mm)
1-1/2" (38mm) Wide KenCoat Protection
Right-hand end protector .625 (16) 1776828 KCWB-0433  11.9 (5)
Left-hand end protector .625 (16) 1776829 KCWB-0434  11.9 (5)
Right-hand end protector .750 (19) 1780238 KCWB-0435  11.9 (5)
Left-hand end protector .750 (19) 1780239 KCWB-0436  11.9 (5)
End Protectors for KenCoat Blades
Order Code Catalog
NumberDescription Bolt Dia.
in. (mm)